PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

KS54 - Painters Pro Trouser
Collection: Portwest Painters Pro
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 245g

Product information

The Painters Pro trouser looks clean and smart
and is packed full of clever features. The slim
improved fit adds to the contemporary appeal of
this style while the Oxford contrast offers extra
abrasion resistance and completes the modern
look.

Portwest Painters Pro

This range is characterised by its modern, fresh
look. The Portwest Painters Pro range has lots
of clever features including Oxford fabric
reinforcement at key abrasion points and a
multi storage pocket for phones and tools. The
highest quality fabrics are used in this range so
the garments will keep their fresh look wash
after wash. Used as separates or worn together,
these styles are the ideal workwear solution for
a range of professionals.

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of
designs and features suitable for many end
uses. Only the best quality fabrics and
construction techniques are used guaranteeing
comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the
rigours of everyday wear each garment has
been carefully designed and manufactured to
ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with
excellent dye retention

- Abrasion resistant Oxford polyester

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Reflective piping for increased visibility

- Reflective tabs for increased visibility

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- Phone pocket

- Double rule pocket

- Two back patch pockets
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

KS54 - Painters Pro Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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Item
KS54WHRXS
KS54WHRS
ERZA 1Y

KS54WHRL
KS54WHRXL
KS54WHRXXL
KS54WHRXXXL

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight (Kg)
0.7200
0.7290
0.7510
0.7730
0.7940
0.8160
0.8380

uUsS

Maximum washing temperature 60°C.Do not
bleach.Medium iron.Professional dry clean.

Cubic (m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673

EAN13

5036108261970
5036108213412
5036108213405
5036108213399
5036108213429
5036108213436
5036108213443

DUN14

15036108751126
15036108699398
15036108699381
15036108699374
15036108699404
15036108699411
15036108699428
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