PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

KS54 - Painters Pro Trouser

Collection: Portwest Painters Pro

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 245g

Product information

The Painters Pro trouser looks clean and smart and is packed full of clever features. The slim improved fit adds to the contemporary appeal of this style while the Oxford contrast offers extra abrasion resistance and completes the modern look.

Portwest Painters Pro

This range is characterised by its modern, fresh look. The Portwest Painters Pro range has lots of clever features including Oxford fabric reinforcement at key abrasion points and a multi storage pocket for phones and tools. The highest quality fabrics are used in this range so the garments will keep their fresh look wash after wash. Used as separates or worn together, these styles are the ideal workwear solution for a range of professionals.

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- · Abrasion resistant Oxford polyester
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Reflective piping for increased visibility
- Reflective tabs for increased visibility
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads
- Phone pocket
- Double rule pocket
- Two back patch pockets



Colou	ırs	

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
White/Gre y		XS - 3XL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

KS54 - Painters Pro Trouser Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care





US

Maximum washing temperature 60°C.Do not bleach.Medium iron.Professional dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
KS54WHRXS	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7200	0.0673	5036108261970	15036108751126
KS54WHRS	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7290	0.0673	5036108213412	15036108699398
KS54WHRM	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7510	0.0673	5036108213405	15036108699381
KS54WHRL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7730	0.0673	5036108213399	15036108699374
KS54WHRXL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7940	0.0673	5036108213429	15036108699404
KS54WHRXXL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.8160	0.0673	5036108213436	15036108699411
KS54WHRXXXL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.8380	0.0673	5036108213443	15036108699428